SERIES 70
ELECTRIC ACTUATORS
TECHNICAL SALES MANUAL
BRAY.COM	 THE HIGH PERFORMANCE COMPANY
2 of 21© 2026 BRAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.   ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   BRAY.COM EN_BR_TSM_S70 Elect Act_20260119
CONTENTS
OVERVIEW .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   . 3
FEATURES & BENEFITS  .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .   .  4

to the position indicator shaft assembly.
6 of 21© 2026 BRAY INTERNATIONAL, INC.   ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.   BRAY.COM EN_BR_TSM_S70 Elect Act_20260119
PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Actuator
Size Part  Number
Torque
lb-in N m
S70-E03 70-E03X-113YZ-TTT 300 34
S70-E06 70-E06X-113YZ-TTT 600 68
S70-E08 70-E08X-113YZ-TTT 800 90
S70-E12 70-E12X-113YZ-TTT 1,200 136
S70-E20 70-E20X-113YZ-TTT 2,000 226
S70-E30 70-E30X-113YZ-TTT 3,000 339
S70-050 70-050X-113YZ-TTT 5,000 565
S70-065 70-065X-113YZ-TTT 6,500 734
S70-130 70-13WX-113YZ-TTT 13,000 1469
S70-180 70-18WX-113YZ-TTT 18,000 2034
Style / Voltage
Voltage
Speed
1/4 Turn
Seconds (60 Hz)
Controller
Imperial Metric
DA NA 120VAC 30* Interposing Relay Board (IRB)
DB NB 220VAC 30* Interposing Relay Board (IRB)
DC NC 24VAC/VDC1 60 On/Off with Controller
DD ND 24VDC 60 No Controller
G0 R0 120VAC 30* Modulating with Servo NXT
G3 R3 24VAC/VDC 60 Modulating with Servo NXT
G4 R4 220VAC 30* Modulating with Servo NXT
F3 Q3 24VAC/VDC 60 On/Off NXT Controller
1S70-050 is only 24VAC
*S70-130, 131 and 180, 181 are 110 seconds
Note: 220VAC units are 230VAC compatable
TTT - Trim
536 Standard
Bray Red
5F5 Bray
Seacorr
Coating
Series
70
Torque
E03 300 lb-in
E06 600 lb-in
E08 800 lb-in
E12 1200 lb-in
E20 2000 lb-in
E30 3000 lb-in
050 5000 lb-in
065 6500 lb-in
13W 13000 lb-in
18W 18000 lb-in
X - Speed
0 60 sec
1 30 sec
6 110 sec
Product
113 Actuator
Y - Style
G Imperial,
Servo NXT
R Metric,
Servo NXT
D Imperial, IRB
N Metric, IRB
Z - Voltage
A 120VAC
B 220VAC
C 24VAC/VDC
D 24VDC
0 120VAC